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RA-10025 BULLS Sonic Evo 1 BULLS Sonic Evo 1 1.453,07 2023 ['Sonstige']

RA-10308 FOCUS Jam 8.9 FOCUS Jam 8.9 1.237,35 Sonstige ['Sonstige']

RA-10321 Hybrid 120 Pro Cube Stereo Hybrid 120 Pro Cube 988,86 Sonstige ['Sonstige']

RA-10690 GIANT

Explore E+ 0 Pro STA metallic 

brown/black satin-matt-gloss

GIANT Explore E+ 0 Pro STA metallic 

brown/black satin-matt-gloss 406,63 Sonstige ['M']

RA-10741 SUPER73 Z- Series Miami SUPER73 Z- Series Miami 932,52 2023 ['Universal']

RA-10975 TENWAYS CGO600 Pro TENWAYS CGO600 Pro 529,12 2023 ['L']

RA-11609 RALEIGH Bristol 5 RALEIGH Bristol 5 713,25 2022 ['L', '55cm']

RA-20611 VELORETTI Ivy VELORETTI Ivy 479,68 Sonstige ['L']

RA-20710 TENWAYS AGO X TENWAYS AGO X 840,59 2023 ['L']

RA-20726 URTOPIA Velo Carbon1 URTOPIA Velo Carbon1 681,51 2023 ['M']

RA-20739 TENWAYS AGO-T TENWAYS AGO-T 959,90 2024 ['M', '48cm']

RA-20757 BULLS Copperhead EVO AM2 BULLS Copperhead EVO AM2 1.375,75 2023 ['44cm']

RA-20830 CUBE Stereo Hybrid 140 HPC TM CUBE Stereo Hybrid 140 HPC TM 1.629,93 2024 ['L']

RA-20832 CUBE Reaction Hybrid Pro 750 CUBE Reaction Hybrid Pro 750 912,44 2023 ['L']

RA-20861 TK 01 R TK01R Thok 1.392,19 2022 ['L']

RA-21020 RALEIGH Kent 10 XXL RALEIGH Kent 10 XXL 708,71 2022 ['XXL']

RA-21542 CORRATEC E-Power RS 160 Elite CORRATEC E-Power RS 160 Elite 1.798,91 2023 ['52cm']

RA-21565 ROCKY MOUNTAIN Instinct Powerplay Carbon 50

ROCKY MOUNTAIN Instinct 

Powerplay Carbon 50 2.261,34 2024 ['L']

RA-21612 VANMOOF S3 VANMOOF S3 569,05 2022 ['60cm']

RA-21840 CUBE Stereo One77 C:68X SLX CUBE Stereo One77 C:68X SLX 1.180,57 2023 ['XL']

RA-21853 PEGASUS Premio EVO 10 Lite PEGASUS Premio EVO 10 Lite 652,83 2022 ['50cm']

RA-21858 GHOST Asket Advanced EQ GHOST Asket Advanced EQ 643,14 2023 ['L']

RA-21888 STANDERT Pfadfinder 105 Di2 STANDERT Pfadfinder 105 Di2 1.603,52 ['XL']

RA-21942 PEGASUS Solero EVO 7R Plus PEGASUS Solero EVO 7R Plus 614,50 2022 ['50cm']

RA-21995 RALEIGH DUNDEE 9 RALEIGH DUNDEE 9 605,58 2022 ['M']

RA-21996 RALEIGH DUNDEE 9 RALEIGH DUNDEE 9 605,58 2022 ['L']

RA-22020 PROPAIN Tyee 6 AL PROPAIN Tyee 6 AL 1.461,98 2024 ['L']

RA-22022 CARQON Classic CARQON Classic 1.196,81 2023 ['Universal']

RA-22049 BULLS Copperhead EVO AM 1 BULLS Copperhead EVO AM 1 1.376,43 2024 ['44cm']

RA-22058 FLYER Upstreet5 3.12 22 FLYER Upstreet5 3.12 22 815,68 2022 ['XL']

RA-22092 SPECIALIZED Turbo Vado SL 5.0 EQ SPECIALIZED Turbo Vado SL 5.0 EQ 930,25 2023 ['L']

RA-22111 FALTER 8.2 RT 500 Wave FALTER 8.2 RT 500 Wave 519,08 2021 ['M']

RA-22116 ROTWILD R.X750 FS Pro ROTWILD R.X750 FS Pro 2.953,23 2022 ['XL']

RA-22173 HAIBIKE Hard Seven 5 HAIBIKE Hard Seven 5 418,12 2024 ['M']

RA-22185 KALKHOFF Endeavour 1.B KALKHOFF Endeavour 1.B 332,75 2022 ['M']

RA-22195 CUBE Stereo ONE55 C:62 TM CUBE Stereo ONE55 C:62 TM 2.145,54 2024 ['M']

RA-22246 HAIBIKE Hardseven 6 HAIBIKE Hardseven 6 410,08 2022 ['L']

RA-22332 YT INDUSTRIES DECOY Core 5 MX YT INDUSTRIES DECOY Core 5 MX 2.371,47 2024 ['M']

RA-22691 SCOTT Spark 960 SCOTT Spark 960 398,51 2022 ['L']

RA-22875 RALEIGH Dundee 9 RALEIGH Dundee 9 714 2022 ['M', '48cm']

RA-6946 HUSQVARNA Cross Tourer CT5 HUSQVARNA Cross Tourer CT5 753,43 2020

42.573,88


